12/7/2022 5:43
12/7/2022 16:02

callsign
UAL2018
N1100H

12/7/2022 16:25 JRE613

12/7/2022 16:29
12/7/2022 16:38
12/7/2022 16:52
12/7/2022 17:12
12/7/2022 17:39
12/7/2022 17:47
12/7/2022 18:59
12/7/2022 19:02
12/7/2022 19:04
12/7/2022 19:08
12/7/2022 19:28
12/7/2022 19:38

N516DB
N63YM
N60S
GAJ908
N631JS
MYNNS
CY0420
N604HS
N600JD
SDU535
GAJ504
KPO181

12/7/2022 20:08 JIT757

12/7/2022 20:04
12/7/2022 21:10
12/7/2022 21:38

N841SC
N60LJ
GAJ904

ac_type
A320
HDJT
C56X
C680
H25B
C56X
C750
ES55P
GLF6
LJ60
CL60
GLF5
GLF5
C56X
GLF4
HDJT
LJ60
LJ60
C750

registration
N481UA
N1100H
N613BB
N516DB
N63YM
N60S
N908UP
N631JS
MYNNS
N420KV
N604HS
N600JD
N535V
N504UP
N181PR
N10LJT
N841SC
N60L
N904UP

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion

L S SN S S S S SN U G G (S VS S Y S S

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



